

ITEM H1	4	U-BOLT						32NB				
ITEM G3	16	M10 WASHER										
ITEM G2	16	M10 NUT										
ITEM G1	4	U-B(DLT					40NB				
ITEM F3	2	M16	FLAT	WASHERS								
ITEM F2	1	M16	NYLOC	NUT								
ITEM F1	1	M16	x 40L	G HEX HEAD SET SCREW								
ITEM E3	1	M12	FLAT	WASHER								
ITEM E2	1	M12	SPRIN	G WASHER								2
ITEM E1	1	M12	SECUR	E BOLT								2
ITEM D	1	POLYETHYLENE WASHER										
ITEM C	2	LOWER PIVOT										
ITEM B	1	TOP LINK (LIGHT POLE)										
ITEM A	1	TOP LINK (STANCHION)										
PART NO	QTY			DESCRIPTION					MATERIAL			
This draw reproduced ithout the of the	LIGHT MOUNTING SYSTEMS AUSTRALIA P.0. BOX 73, LORN, N.S.W., 2320 P: 02 4932 9000 F: 02 4932 9009											
RAWN BY DATE				DRAWING TITLE 40 NB MONOWILLS HANDRAIL MOUNTING - DETAILS								
			5/2012									
HECKED BY DAT			rc								REV	
		21/5/2012		SIZE DRAWING NUMBER				` I M<	2_11	2		1
.L.				A1			LMS-113			8		
ESIGNED BY		DATE		SCALE	Var WE:			(a)		SHEET	1/2	
I.L.		21/	5/2012	JUALE	vai	WEI		.g)		SHEET	1/2	
D			с				В			A		

∢